Farnell Page 925 Date: 06-09-06 time:20:15
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Low Profile - HCX Series
Pressure Price Each
Pressure Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+
0 to 15 psia 414-839 3,008.00 2,751.00 2,554.00
0 to 1 psid 414-840 3,008.00 2,751.00 2,554.00
0 to 15 psid 414-852 3,008.00 2,751.00 2,554.00
0 to 15 psia 414-864 3,852.00 3,540.00 3,280.00
0 to 1 psid 414-888 3,852.00 3,540.00 3,280.00
0 to 5 psid 414-890 3,852.00 3,540.00 3,485.00
0 to 15 psid 414-906 3,852.00 3,540.00 3,280.00
0 to 30 psid 414-918 3,852.00 3,540.00 3,323.00
0 to 100 psid 414-920 3,852.00 3,540.00 3,280.00
0 to 150 psid 414-931 3,852.00 3,540.00 3,280.00
Temperature Compensated
Sensors - SCX Series
212183
Gauge:
H=8.0 (excl. pins),
W=12.7, D=21.8,
Pressure port O/D = 5.1
Operating Price Each
Pressure Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+
Low Pressure
0 to 5" H20 SDX005IND4 434-6063 6,125.00 5,153.00 4,852.00
0 to 10"H20 SDX010IND4 434-6075 4,056.00 3,724.00 3,439.00
Standard Pressure
0 to 15 psia SDX15A2 674-114 2,284.00 2,207.00 2,119.00
0 to 1 psig SDX01G2 674-126 2,284.00 2,233.00 – –
0 to 1 psid SDX01D4 674-138 2,284.00 2,207.00 2,119.00
0 to 5 psig SDX05G2 674-140 2,284.00 2,207.00 2,119.00
0 to 5 psid SDX05D4 674-151 2,261.00 2,185.00 2,157.00
0 to 15 psig SDX15G2 674-163 2,261.00 2,185.00 2,098.00
0 to 15 psid SDX15D4 674-175 2,284.00 2,207.00 2,119.00
0 to 30 psig SDX30G2 674-187 2,402.00 – – – –
0 to 30 psid SDX30D4 674-199 2,261.00 2,185.00 2,098.00

Dia=31.8 (25.4 across flats), Fitting 3/8" NPT
Mftrs. Price Each
Differential List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+
0 to 1 psid 26PCAFA6D 731-742● 1,540.00 1,427.00 1,414.00 1,400.00
0 to 5 psid 26PCBFA6D 731-754● 1,540.00 1,479.00 1,396.00 1,380.00
0 to 15 psid 26PCCFA6D 731-766● 1,540.00 1,479.00 1,396.00 1,380.00
0 to 30 psid 26PCDFA6D 731-778● 1,540.00 1,517.00 – – – –
Gauge
0 to 1 psig 26PCAFA6G 731-780● 1,540.00 1,427.00 1,414.00 1,400.00
0 to 5 psig 26PCBFA6G 731-791● 1,540.00 1,479.00 1,396.00 1,380.00
0 to 15 psig 26PCCFA6G 731-808● 1,540.00 1,479.00 1,396.00 1,380.00
0 to 30 psig 26PCDFA6G 731-810● 1,499.00 – – – – – –
Stainless Steel Housing